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Cyclone EVA Poncho

Product #

Features

PCH98409-4

70% Ethylene Vinyl Acetate (EVA) / 30%
Polyethylene (PE) (2.80 0z./yd?2) thickness of
fabric is .16mm

EVA and PE are eco-friendly & PVC free

Waterproof and lightweight with heat sealed
seams

Great for backpacking,totalweight of



Available Product Colors

Additional Charges

Imprint Locations

Product Price

Cost/Qua 6 12
ntity

Coston P $37.96 $36.64

Production Time Charges

Quantity

garment in its own travel pouch is .65
ounces

Side snap closure under arms to create
sleeves for ease of movement

Black , Navy Blue ,Royal Blue ,Red ,Yellow

Digital Proof: $20(P)
Silk Screen Printing Charges - $80 (P)
Second Location Printing - $120(P)

Extra Imprint Charges - [$100(P) Set up]
$0.08/each(Run Charge)

Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches - $150

Back - Center
Front - Center
Front - Left Chest
Front - Right Chest

50 100 250

$32.66 $31.54 $31.0

10 Days



6-11
12-49
50-99
100-249

250

Shipping Time Chargesi»¢,

Quantity 4 Days
6-11 $18
12-49 $39
50-99 $55
100-249 $72
250 $88

Free

Free

Free

Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

3 Days
$14
$32
$41
$64

$75
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