

## **Cyclone EVA Poncho**



Product #	PCH98409-4	
Features	70% Ethylene Vinyl Acetate (EVA) / 30% Polyethylene (PE) (2.80 oz./yd2) thickness of fabric is .16mm	
	EVA and PE are eco-friendly & PVC free	
	Waterproof and lightweight with heat sealed seams	
	Great for backpacking,totalweight of	

	garment in its own travel pouch is .65 ounces
	Side snap closure under arms to create sleeves for ease of movement
Available Product Colors	Black , Navy Blue ,Royal Blue ,Red ,Yellow
Additional Charges	Digital Proof: \$20(P)  Silk Screen Printing Charges - \$80 (P)  Second Location Printing - \$120(P)  Extra Imprint Charges - [\$100(P) Set up] \$0.08/each(Run Charge)  Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches - \$150
Imprint Locations	Back - Center Front - Center Front - Left Chest Front - Right Chest
Р	

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qua ntity	6	12	50	100	250
Cost on P	\$37.96	\$36.64	\$32.66	\$31.54	\$31.0

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity 1	10 Days
------------	---------

6-11	Free
12-49	Free
50-99	Free
100-249	Free
250	

## Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6-11	\$18	\$14
12-49	\$39	\$32
50-99	\$55	\$41
100-249	\$72	\$64
250	\$88	\$75

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET